20 Tan

Meadows Dr. &

Royal St.
Meadty,
American Saddle, g~
Me oW o
PC MARC
@B PARK  ekete,
MEADOWS
Holiday anch ™ 2 @&
THAYNES -
CANYON
o_ Fresh Market/
Park Ave Condos
A
PARK CITY Old Town
MOUNTAIN T e e
VILLAGE d)
Town Lift Deer ;/(‘I'%?S,_

MAIN
STREET Fawngrove
- DEER VALLEY

N RESORT

Snow Park Lodge
Legend

133q

Aayoa

O Transit Hub/Major Transfer Point &
(A Scheduled Timepoint
® Bus Stop (Approximate Location) Jot. \
& f
I Noteworthy Location 8 %
SILVER LAK
El Immediate Health Care




20 Tan schedule:

To Silver Lake

PC MARC 8:08 9:58 11:48 13:38 15:28
Evening Star 8:10 10:00 11:50 13:40 15:30
Park Meadows Country Club 8:13 10:03 1153 13:43 15:33
Meadows Dr. & SR224 8:20 10:10 12:00 13:50 15:40
Fresh Market West 8:25 10:15 12:05 13:55 15:45
PC Mtn. 8:28 10:18 12:08 13:58 15:48
OTTC 8:36 10:26 12:16 14:06 15:56
Deer Valley Resort 8:42 10:32 12:22 14:12 16:02
Ontario Lodge 8:48 10:38 12:28 14:18 16:08
Silver Lake 8:52 10:42 12:32 14:22 16:12

To Park Meadows

Silver Lake 8:57 10:47 12:37 14:27 16:17
Ontario Lodge 9:00 10:50 12:40 14:30 16:20
Deer Valley Resort 9:12 11:02 12:52 14:42 16:32
OTTC 9:22 11:12 13:02 14:52 16:42
PC Mtn. 9:30 11:28 13:10 15:00 16:50
Fresh Market 9:34 11:24 13:14 15:04 16:54
Meadows Dr. & SR224 9:38 11:28 13:18 15:08 16:58
Park Meadows Country Club 9:43 11:33 13:23 15:13 17:03
Evening Star 9:46 11:36 13:26 15:16 17:06
PC MARC 9:47 1137 13:27 15:17 17:07



